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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Nideröst Timo (2008) 20.00

+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Fabian (2008) 20.00

+ Suter Jan (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Noe (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Suter Colin (2009) 19.75

+ Meier Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Loia Cosimo (2009) 10.00

2 b Stöckli Mattia (2008) 19.75
+ Zurfluh Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Weber Livio (2008) 9.75

2 c Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 19.75
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00
+ Husistein Dominik (2008) 9.75

2 d Rölli Toni (2008) 19.75
+ Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 10.00

2 e Küng Alain (2008) 19.75
+ Ebener Navin (2009) 10.00
+ Felder Remo (2009) 9.75

3 a Zurfluh Jann (2008) 19.50
+ Rölli Joel (2009) 9.75
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

3 b Mendel Nik (2008) 19.50
+ Zemp Andreas (2008) 9.75
+ Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.75

3 c Epp Severin (2008) 19.50
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Lino (2008) 9.75

4 a Schiess Kuno (2008) 18.75
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.75
+ Zurfluh Livio (2009) 10.00

4 b Lustenberger Lino (2008) 18.75
+ Hegglin Julian (2008) 10.00
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.75

5 a Zemp Andreas (2008) 18.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00

5 b Weber Livio (2008) 18.50
+ Burch Arno (2009) 9.75
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.75

5 c Sidler Nick (2008) 18.50
+ Bucher Ueli (2009) 10.00
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

5 d Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
+ Ebener Navin (2009) 10.00

5 e Iten Lars (2008) 18.50
o Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

5 f Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Schiess Kuno (2008) 10.00
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

5 g Burch Arno (2009) 18.50
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
+ Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 10.00

5 h Buholzer Tom (2008) 18.50
+ Iten Lars (2008) 10.00
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

6 a Schumacher Raphael (2008) 18.25
+ Imfeld Mario (2009) 9.75
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

6 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 18.25
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 9.75

6 c Müller Noe (2008) 18.25
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

6 d Loia Cosimo (2009) 18.25
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

6 e Husistein Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

6 f Felder Remo (2009) 18.25
+ Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 9.75
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

6 g Eberli David (2008) 18.25
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50
+ Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.75

6 h Bucher Ueli (2009) 18.25
o Sidler Nick (2008) 8.50
+ Rölli Joel (2009) 9.75

6 i Bachmann Florin (2009) 18.25
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
+ Suter Jan (2009) 9.75

7 a Meier Silvan (2008) 17.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
- Imfeld Mario (2009) 9.00

7 b Imfeld Mario (2009) 17.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
- Meier Silvan (2008) 9.00

7 c Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 17.50
o Felder Remo (2009) 8.75
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.75

8 a Zurfluh Livio (2009) 17.00
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50
o Schiess Kuno (2008) 8.50

8 b Zemp Leon (2009) 17.00
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

8 c Suter Jan (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50

8 d Rölli Joel (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50
o Bucher Ueli (2009) 8.50

8 e Hegglin Julian (2008) 17.00
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

8 f Estermann Colin (2009) 17.00
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50

8 g Ebener Navin (2009) 17.00
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

8 h Blatter Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Iten Lars (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Zumstein Roman (2006) 20.00

+ Schraner Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 20.00

+ Küng Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Heller Alain (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Niederberger Sven (2006) 20.00

+ Stadelmann Nino (2007) 10.00
+ Briker Raphael (2006) 10.00

1 d Kiser Dominik (2006) 20.00
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00

1 e Graf Marius (2006) 20.00
+ Kuoni Philipp (2007) 10.00
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

2 a Wolf Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75

2 b Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.75
+ Käch Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00

2 c Stadler Andreas (2006) 19.75
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 10.00
+ Steiner Remo (2007) 9.75

2 d Näpflin Urs (2006) 19.75
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00

2 e Muff Gianluca (2006) 19.75
+ Scheiber Noel (2007) 9.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

2 f Kiser Andrin (2006) 19.75
+ Hüsler Sebastian (2006) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00

2 g Hess Ramon (2006) 19.75
+ Wyss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Schnider Lukas (2007) 10.00
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2 h Heinzer Benno (2006) 19.75
+ Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 10.00

3 a Thalmann Levin (2007) 19.50
+ Schacher Mario (2007) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Eliya (2007) 9.75

3 b Süssmeier Kay (2006) 19.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.75

3 c Portmann Jonas (2007) 19.50
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

3 d Hurschler Stefan (2006) 19.50
+ Hüsler Til (2007) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

3 e Heimann Diego (2007) 19.50
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75

3 f Biberstein Andrin (2007) 19.50
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75
+ Poletti Diego (2006) 9.75

4 a Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 10.00

4 b Schnider Lukas (2007) 18.75
+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75

5 a Zemp Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Burch Marco (2006) 10.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

5 b Wyss Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.75

5 c von Rickenbach René (2006) 18.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.75

5 d Steiner Remo (2007) 18.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50

5 e Steiger Elia (2007) 18.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

5 f Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.50
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 10.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

5 g Scheiber Noel (2007) 18.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

5 h Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 18.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

5 i Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 10.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

5 j Renggli Bryan (2007) 18.50
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50

5 k Poletti Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

5 l Lustenberger Roman (2006) 18.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Burch Marco (2006) 10.00

5 m Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 10.00

5 n Lüscher Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Jakober Julian (2007) 10.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

5 o Kuoni Philipp (2007) 18.50
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 10.00

5 p Küng Simon (2006) 18.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

5 q Kretz Marius (2006) 18.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Nino (2007) 10.00

5 r Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Käch Tim (2007) 10.00

5 s Enz Mathias (2007) 18.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 9.75

5 t Bühlmann Livio (2006) 18.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

5 u Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

6 a Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.25
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 9.75
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

6 b Schraner Silvan (2006) 18.25
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

6 c Schacher Mario (2007) 18.25
o Thalmann Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Eliya (2007) 9.75

6 d Röösli Janik (2007) 18.25
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 9.75

6 e Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.25
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

6 f Niederberger Tobias (2006) 18.25
+ Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

6 g Hüsler Til (2007) 18.25
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75

6 h Heller Alain (2007) 18.25
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 9.75
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

6 i Christen Samuel (2006) 18.25
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Jakober Julian (2007) 9.75

6 j Bissig Luc (2007) 18.25
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
+ Hüsler Sebastian (2006) 9.75

6 k Arnold Manuel (2006) 18.25
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

7 a Suter Elias (2006) 17.50
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.75

7 b Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 17.50
- Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.00
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

7 c Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 17.50
- Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.00
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50

7 d Suter Jannik (2006) 17.50
- Briker Raphael (2006) 9.00
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50

7 e Suter David (2007) 17.50
- Renggli Simon (2006) 9.00
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50

7 f Renggli Simon (2006) 17.50
- Suter David (2007) 9.00
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50

7 g Briker Raphael (2006) 17.50
- Suter Jannik (2006) 9.00
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

8 Bieri Manuel (2006) 17.25
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75

9 a Zemp Jan (2007) 17.00
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50
o Bühlmann Livio (2006) 8.50

9 b Stadelmann Nino (2007) 17.00
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50

9 c Schumacher Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

9 d Schilter Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Kuoni Philipp (2007) 8.50

9 e Scheidegger Eliya (2007) 17.00
o Schacher Mario (2007) 8.50
o Thalmann Levin (2007) 8.50

9 f Oswald Davide (2006) 17.00
o Heller Alain (2007) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

9 g Kunz Ivan (2006) 17.00
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

9 h Käch Tim (2007) 17.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
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9 i Jakober Julian (2007) 17.00
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

9 j Hüsler Sebastian (2006) 17.00
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

9 k Grob Sven (2007) 17.00
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Schraner Silvan (2006) 8.50

9 l Füglister Felix (2007) 17.00
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

9 m Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 17.00
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Hüsler Til (2007) 8.50

9 n Burch Marco (2006) 17.00
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50

9 o Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

9 p Amrhyn Simon (2007) 17.00
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 20.00

+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Wiss Ivan (2004) 20.00

+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Weibel Michael (2005) 20.00

+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 10.00
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 10.00

1 d Jakober Samuel (2004) 20.00
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 10.00
+ Tanner Kevin (2005) 10.00

1 e Gerber Christian (2004) 20.00
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Silvan (2004) 10.00

1 f Blättler Ronnie (2004) 20.00
+ Rohrer Sven (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

2 a Simmen Robin (2004) 19.75
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 9.75

2 b Moser Michael (2005) 19.75
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00

2 c Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 10.00

2 d Felder Ivan (2004) 19.75
+ Duss Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Gämperle David (2004) 9.75

2 e Elmiger Matteo (2004) 19.75
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Meyer Lukas (2004) 9.75

2 f Eberli Sandro (2004) 19.75
+ Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 10.00
+ Muff Pierre (2004) 9.75

3 a Niederberger Mario (2005) 19.50
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.75
+ Portmann David (2004) 9.75

3 b Fischlin Franco (2004) 19.50
+ Huber Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 9.75

4 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 19.00
- Küng Jonas (2004) 9.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

4 b von Wyl Kevin (2004) 19.00
- Arnold Livio (2004) 9.00
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 10.00

4 c Studer Pascal (2004) 19.00
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 10.00
- Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.00

4 d Ming Fabian (2004) 19.00
- Wirz Martin (2005) 9.00
+ Hodel Silvan (2004) 10.00

4 e Egli Kilian (2004) 19.00
- Burch Ivan (2004) 9.00
+ Tran Jamie (2005) 10.00

4 f Burch Ivan (2004) 19.00
- Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00

5 a Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.75
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.75
+ Rohrer Ivan (2005) 10.00

5 b Kempf Ivo (2005) 18.75
- Rölli Florian (2004) 9.00
+ Schnider Dario (2005) 9.75

5 c Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.75
- Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.75
+ Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 10.00

5 d Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.75
- Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.00
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 9.75

5 e Barmettler Severin (2005) 18.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 9.75
- Studer Pascal (2004) 9.00

5 f Arnold Livio (2004) 18.75
- von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.00
+ Wirz Martin (2005) 9.75

5 g Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.75
- Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.00
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 9.75

5 h Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.75

5 i Schnider Josef (2005) 18.75
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.75

5 j Bucher Adrian (2004) 18.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.75
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 10.00

6 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 18.50
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 9.75

6 b Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 18.50
+ Wirz Fabian (2005) 9.75
o Fischlin Franco (2004) 8.75

6 c Tanner Kevin (2005) 18.50
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50

6 d Suter Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Tran Jamie (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

6 e Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00

6 f Meyer Lukas (2004) 18.50
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50

6 g Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 18.50
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

6 h Lipp Raffael (2004) 18.50
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Meier Denis (2005) 10.00

6 i Jauch Manuel (2005) 18.50
o Schnider Josef (2005) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 10.00

6 j Hodel Silvan (2004) 18.50
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 9.75
o Ming Fabian (2004) 8.75

6 k Gämperle David (2004) 18.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

6 l Duss Livio (2005) 18.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

6 m Ambühl Simon (2005) 18.50
o Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.50
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00

7 a Zahner Beat (2005) 18.25
o Gerber Christian (2004) 8.50
+ Huber Silvan (2005) 9.75

7 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.25
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 9.75
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
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7 c Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 18.25
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

7 d Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 18.25
+ Ambühl Simon (2005) 9.75
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

7 e Rohrer Sven (2004) 18.25
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
+ Roth Marco (2004) 9.75

7 f Portmann David (2004) 18.25
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 9.75
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

7 g Odermatt Fabian (2005) 18.25
o Gämperle David (2004) 8.50
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

7 h Nideröst Remo (2005) 18.25
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

7 i Muff Pierre (2004) 18.25
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

7 j Matter Silvan (2004) 18.25
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75
o Gerber Christian (2004) 8.50

7 k Kiser Markus (2005) 18.25
+ Ambühl Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

7 l Erni Remo (2005) 18.25
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.75

7 m Eberli Jonas (2005) 18.25
o Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 9.75

7 n Bättig Lukas (2004) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75

8 Küng Jonas (2004) 18.00
- Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.00
- Suter Dario (2004) 9.00

9 Wirz Martin (2005) 17.75
- Ming Fabian (2004) 9.00
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.75

10 a Suter Dario (2004) 17.50
- Schnider Dario (2005) 8.75
- Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75

10 b Wirz Fabian (2005) 17.50
o Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50
- Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.00

10 c Schnider Dario (2005) 17.50
- Suter Dario (2004) 9.00
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50

10 d Rohrer Ivan (2005) 17.50
- Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 9.00
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50

10 e Rölli Florian (2004) 17.50
- Kempf Ivo (2005) 9.00
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50

10 f Riedweg Matteo (2005) 17.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50
- Wirz Fabian (2005) 9.00

10 g Lustenberger Tim (2005) 17.50
- Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.00
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

10 h Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 17.50
- Rohrer Ivan (2005) 9.00
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50

11 a Rust Lorin (2004) 17.25
o Tanner Kevin (2005) 8.50
- Ambühl Adrian (2004) 8.75

11 b Roth Marco (2004) 17.25
- Meier Denis (2005) 8.75
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

11 c Meier Denis (2005) 17.25
- Roth Marco (2004) 8.75
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50

11 d Ambühl Adrian (2004) 17.25
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
- Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75

11 e Bucher Livio (2005) 17.25
o Portmann David (2004) 8.75
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

12 a Zimmermann Gian (2004) 17.00
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

12 b Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.00
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

12 c von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 17.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
o Bättig Lukas (2004) 8.50

12 d Tran Jamie (2005) 17.00
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

12 e Schnider Ramon (2004) 17.00
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

12 f Schilter Pirmin (2005) 17.00
o Meyer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50

12 g Röösli Janis (2005) 17.00
o Hodel Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 8.50

12 h Niederberger Tobias (2004) 17.00
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

12 i Köpfli Mario (2005) 17.00
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

12 j Huber Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Fischlin Franco (2004) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

12 k Gloggner Matthias (2005) 17.00
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

12 l Erni Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

12 m Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 17.00
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

12 n Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 17.00
o Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Wicki David (2002) 20.00

+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Daniel (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Vogel Laurin (2002) 20.00

+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Troxler Silvan (2002) 20.00

+ Britschgi Marcel (2003) 10.00
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 d Suter Bruno (2002) 20.00
+ Bieri Mario (2003) 10.00
+ Riebli Urs (2002) 10.00

1 e Stadler Mike (2002) 20.00
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00
+ Winiger Samuel (2002) 10.00

1 f Riebli Leon (2003) 20.00
+ Durrer Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 10.00

1 g Kaufmann Reto (2002) 20.00
+ Planzer Mario (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Ivo (2002) 10.00

1 h Birrer David (2002) 20.00
+ Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00
+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00

1 i Appert Silvan (2003) 20.00
+ Winiger Samuel (2002) 10.00
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00

1 j Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 20.00
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 10.00
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 10.00

2 a Wandeler Roman (2002) 19.75
+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Föhn Christian (2002) 9.75

2 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 19.75
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 10.00
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2 c Huser Tobias (2002) 19.75
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 10.00
+ Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 9.75

2 d Hodel Joel (2003) 19.75
+ Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 9.75
+ Epp Elias (2003) 10.00

2 e Giger Janik (2002) 19.75
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 9.75

2 f Bättig Patrick (2003) 19.75
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 9.75

3 a Scherrer Fabian (2002) 19.50
+ Zberg Kilian (2002) 9.75
+ von Euw Lukas (2002) 9.75

3 b Kempf Fabian (2002) 19.50
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75

3 c Durrer Jonas (2003) 19.50
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.75
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75

4 a Waser David (2002) 19.00
+ Barmettler Renato (2003) 10.00
- Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.00

4 b Lustenberger Florian (2002) 19.00
+ Heinrich Cyril (2003) 10.00
- Egli Adrian (2002) 9.00

4 c Hüsler Basil (2002) 19.00
+ Müller Florian (2002) 10.00
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00

4 d Hürlimann Marco (2002) 19.00
+ Amrein Fabian (2003) 10.00
- Waser David (2002) 9.00

4 e Egli Adrian (2002) 19.00
+ Durrer Dominik (2003) 10.00
- Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.00

5 a Epp Elias (2003) 18.75
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.75

5 b Durrer Pascal (2002) 18.75
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.75
+ Leisibach Gian (2002) 10.00

6 a Zberg Kilian (2002) 18.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00

6 b von Euw Lukas (2002) 18.50
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

6 c von Büren Thomas (2002) 18.50
+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50

6 d Ulrich Michael (2003) 18.50
+ Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 10.00
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.50

6 e Schumacher Ramon (2002) 18.50
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.75
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.75

6 f Schelbert Roman (2003) 18.50
+ Epp Marco (2003) 10.00
o Birrer David (2002) 8.50

6 g Riedi Rafael (2002) 18.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Florian (2002) 10.00

6 h Riebli Urs (2002) 18.50
+ Herger Nils (2003) 10.00
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

6 i Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 18.50
+ Johann Kilian (2003) 10.00
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50

6 j Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 18.50
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 10.00

6 k Müller Daniel (2002) 18.50
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

6 l Gloggner Elias (2002) 18.50
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

6 m Gerber Andre (2002) 18.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.75
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.75

6 n Füglister Florian (2002) 18.50
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Britschgi Marcel (2003) 10.00

6 o Durrer Julian (2002) 18.50
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

6 p Durrer Dominik (2003) 18.50
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50
+ Johann Kilian (2003) 10.00

6 q Birrer Sandro (2003) 18.50
o Müller Daniel (2002) 8.50
+ Epp Marco (2003) 10.00

6 r Antonini Joël (2003) 18.50
+ Schumacher Ramon (2002) 10.00
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

7 a von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 18.25
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 9.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

7 b von Matt Lars (2002) 18.25
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75
o Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50

7 c Theiler Andre (2003) 18.25
o Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50
+ Bieri Mario (2003) 9.75

7 d Steiner Chris (2003) 18.25
o Birrer David (2002) 8.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75

7 e Müller Ivo (2002) 18.25
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

7 f Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 18.25
+ Koch Florian (2003) 9.75
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50

7 g Herger Nils (2003) 18.25
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50
+ Häller Nick (2002) 9.75

7 h Heinrich Cyril (2003) 18.25
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75

7 i Füglister Stefan (2003) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.75
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50

7 j Föhn Christian (2002) 18.25
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50

7 k Christen Silvan (2002) 18.25
+ Häller Nick (2002) 9.75
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50

7 l Broch Marcel (2002) 18.25
o Müller Ivo (2002) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 9.75

7 m Barmettler Renato (2003) 18.25
o Waser David (2002) 8.50
+ Amrein Fabian (2003) 9.75

8 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 18.00
- Jauch Marco (2002) 9.00
- Hüsler Basil (2002) 9.00

9 a Sifrig Jan (2002) 17.75
- Betschart Roger (2003) 9.00
- Jauch Marco (2002) 8.75

9 b Jauch Marco (2002) 17.75
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00
- Sifrig Jan (2002) 8.75

9 c Betschart Roger (2003) 17.75
- Sifrig Jan (2002) 9.00
- Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.75

10 a Burch Severin (2003) 17.50
- Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.75
- Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.75

10 b Andermatt Reto (2002) 17.50
- Burch Severin (2003) 8.75
- Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75

10 c Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 17.50
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50
- Erni Jano (2003) 9.00

10 d Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 17.50
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
- Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.00

10 e Leisibach Gian (2002) 17.50
- Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.00
o Durrer Pascal (2002) 8.50

10 f Hurschler Tobias (2003) 17.50
o Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
- Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 9.00

10 g Bühler Ramon (2002) 17.50
- Leisibach Gian (2002) 9.00
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

10 h Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 17.50
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.75
- Burch Severin (2003) 8.75
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11 a Planzer Mario (2003) 17.25
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50
- Duss Yvan (2003) 8.75

11 b Erni Jano (2003) 17.25
o von Büren Thomas (2002) 8.50
- Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.75

11 c Duss Yvan (2003) 17.25
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50
- Planzer Mario (2003) 8.75

11 d Winiger Samuel (2002) 17.25
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.75
o Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50

11 e Staffelbach Noah (2003) 17.25
o von Matt Lars (2002) 8.75
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

11 f Koch Florian (2003) 17.25
o Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.75

11 g Bieri Mario (2003) 17.25
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50
o Theiler Andre (2003) 8.75

12 a Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50

12 b Zgraggen Remo (2003) 17.00
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
o Schumacher Ramon (2002) 8.50

12 c Zberg Nuyen (2003) 17.00
o von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.50
o Durrer Julian (2002) 8.50

12 d Windler Dylan (2003) 17.00
o Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50

12 e Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 17.00
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50

12 f Müller Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50

12 g Müller Florian (2002) 17.00
o Hüsler Basil (2002) 8.50
o Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50

12 h Johann Kilian (2003) 17.00
o Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 8.50
o Durrer Dominik (2003) 8.50

12 i Häller Nick (2002) 17.00
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

12 j Epp Marco (2003) 17.00
o Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50

12 k Britschgi Marcel (2003) 17.00
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50

12 l Bissig Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50
o Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.50

12 m Amrein Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50


